50. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen G300 2023
Sportschiitzen Gossau

Herisau, Schitzenverein
Banziger René
Gibelhalde 32d

9100 Herisau

Vereinsabrechnung

Vereinswettkampf
Vereinskategorie 3

Vereinsschiitzen / Pflichtteilnehmer 13/ 8

Pflichtteilnehmer

Biichi Rudolf SV 90 87
Signer Robin E 90 87
Frischknecht Sina E 90 85
Kessler Stephanie E 90 83
Zellweger Peter SV 90 81
Bichsel Kurt SV 90 81
Keller Matthias \% 90 80
Kuchler Jennifer E 90 74
658
Nicht-Pflichtteilnehmer

Marolf Walter SV 90 73
Diem Peter SV 57-03 73
Hersche Hansruedi S 90 69
Kessler Alex E 90 69
Banziger René \% 90 63
347

Pflichtresultat + Zuschlag Nichtpflichtresultate / Pflichtteiinehmer = Resultat

658 6.940 8 83.118
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50. Schloss Oberberg Schiessen G300 2023

Sportschiitzen Gossau

Einzelresultate Sportgerit

105540, Banziger René, Herisau, 1961, V

Oberberg 90
105550, Bichsel Kurt, Herisau, 1949, SV

Oberberg 90

Auszahlung 90
105564, Blchi Rudolf, Herisau, 1944, SV

Oberberg 90

Auszahlung 90
105570, Diem Peter, Herisau, 1946, SV

Oberberg 57-03
866203, Frischknecht Sina, Herisau, 2002, E

Oberberg 90
105737, Hersche Hansruedi, Herisau, 1973, S

Oberberg 90
105746, Keller Matthias, Herisau, 1957, V

Oberberg 90
549590, Kessler Alex, St. Gallen, 1995, E

Oberberg 90
4503, Kessler Stephanie, St. Margrethen, 1993, E

Oberberg 90
463809, Kuchler Jennifer, Herisau, 1993, E

Oberberg 90
105752, Marolf Walter, Waldstatt, 1944, SV

Oberberg 90

Auszahlung 90
295873, Signer Robin, Herisau, 1992, E

Oberberg 90

Auszahlung 90
108147, Zellweger Peter, Urnasch, 1951, SV

Oberberg 90

Auszahlung 90
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63

81
289

87
318

73

85

69

80

69

83

74

73
214

87
335

81
328

Auszeichnung

Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Kranzkarte

Auszahlung

Ja

Ja



